
Hempfield Area HS (8)
  Marching Percussion: SRP

T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Connellsville HS
 
VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

13.300 1st
68.0 1st
65.0 1st

 
MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

 

29.150 1st
76.0 1st
71.0 1st

 
GE-PERC3
OE
ME

 

28.600 1st
70.0 1st
73.0 1st

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

71.050
0.00
71.050
1st



  Marching Percussion: IOP
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Nomad
 
VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

16.000 1st
81.0 1st
79.0 1st

 
VE-PERC4
OE
VE

 

12.300 1st
63.0 1st
60.0 1st

 
MUS-PERC4
Comp
Perf

 

22.100 1st
75.0 1st
73.0 1st

 
ME-PERC4
OE
ME

 

21.300 1st
69.0 1st
73.0 1st

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

71.700
0.00
71.700
1st



  Twirlers: IAT
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Twirlers: SAT
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Sensations Bald Eagle Area HS Blairsville HS
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.880 1st
77.0 1st
73.0 1st

 

12.810 1st
66.0 1st
63.0 1st

 

12.280 2nd
64.0 2nd
60.0 2nd

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.680 1st
76.0 1st
72.0 1st

 

12.280 2nd
64.0 2nd
60.0 2nd

 

12.480 1st
65.0 1st
61.0 1st

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

16.000 1st
82.0 1st
78.0 1st

 

13.100 2nd
68.0 2nd
63.0 2nd

 

15.100 1st
77.0 1st
74.0 1st

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

14.600 1st
76.0 1st
70.0 1st

 

12.700 2nd
65.0 2nd
62.0 2nd

 

13.500 1st
70.0 1st
65.0 1st

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

14.800 1st
75.0 1st
73.0 1st

 

13.200 2nd
68.0 2nd
64.0 2nd

 

14.300 1st
73.0 1st
70.0 1st

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

74.960
0.00
74.960
1st

64.090
0.7
63.390
2nd

67.660
0.00
67.660
1st



  Twirlers: SMT
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Twirlers: ĲT
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Hempfield Area MS (8) Sensations Jr. Fast Forward
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.200
71.0
71.0

 

12.480 2nd
65.0 2nd
61.0 2nd

 

14.660 1st
72.0 1st
74.0 1st

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.670
74.0
73.0

 

13.620 2nd
72.0 2nd
66.0 2nd

 

14.810 1st
76.0 1st
73.0 1st

 
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 
12.410
64.0
61.0

 

12.950 2nd
68.0 2nd
63.0 2nd

 

13.750 1st
72.0 1st
67.0 1st

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 
13.080
68.0
64.0

 

13.090 2nd
70.0 2nd
63.0 2nd

 

14.410 1st
74.0 1st
71.0 1st

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 
13.210
68.0
65.0

 

13.410 2nd
69.0 2nd
66.0 2nd

 

14.740 1st
75.0 1st
73.0 1st

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

67.570
0.00
67.570
Exhibition

65.550
0.00
65.550
2nd

72.370
0.00
72.370
1st



  Twirlers: ICT
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Sensations
 
CAD
CAD

 
Bronze
Bronze

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver
Silver

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver
Silver

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.00
Silver
--



  Twirlers: SRT
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Yough HS Hempfield Area HS (8)
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

13.950 1st
73.0 1st
68.0 1st

 
14.670
74.0
73.0

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.140 1st
77.0 1st
75.0 1st

 
14.480
75.0
71.0

 
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

13.950 1st
73.0 1st
68.0 1st

 
14.610
75.0
72.0

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

15.340 1st
78.0 1st
76.0 1st

 
14.810
76.0
73.0

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

14.340 1st
73.0 1st
71.0 1st

 
14.140
72.0
70.0

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

72.720
0.00
72.720
1st

72.710
0.00
72.710
Exhibition



  Dance: ICD
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Co-Motion
 
CAD D
CAD D

 
Silver
Silver

 
CAD D
CAD D

 
Silver
Silver

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.00
Silver
--



  Dance: ĲD
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Dance: IRD
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Fast Forward Co-Motion
 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

33.220 1st
85.0 1st
82.0 1st

 

32.820 1st
84.0 1st
81.0 1st

 
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

16.740 1st
85.0 1st
83.0 1st

 

16.070 1st
81.0 1st
80.0 1st

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

16.870 1st
85.0 1st
84.0 1st

 

16.810 1st
86.0 1st
83.0 1st

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

16.870 1st
85.0 1st
84.0 1st

 

16.670 1st
84.0 1st
83.0 1st

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

83.700
0.00
83.700
1st

82.370
0.00
82.370
1st



  Dance: SAD
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Avella HS
 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

23.760 1st
62.0 1st
58.0 1st

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

13.600 1st
70.0 1st
66.0 1st

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

11.100 1st
58.0 1st
53.0 1st

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

14.700 1st
75.0 1st
72.0 1st

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

63.160
0.00
63.160
1st



  Dance: IOD
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Fast Forward Co-Motion
 
MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

29.600 1st
76.0 1st
72.0 1st

 

28.800 2nd
74.0 2nd
70.0 2nd

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

15.400 1st
79.0 1st
75.0 1st

 

15.100 2nd
77.0 2nd
74.0 2nd

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.300 2nd
78.0 2nd
75.0 2nd

 

15.600 1st
80.0 1st
76.0 1st

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

16.100 1st
80.0 1st
81.0 1st

 

15.900 2nd
79.0 2nd
80.0 2nd

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

76.400
0.00
76.400
1st

75.400
0.00
75.400
2nd



  Guard: SRG
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Guard: IRG
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Elkins HS Yough HS Connellsville HS Sensations Andromeda
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

11.880 3rd
62.0 3rd
58.0 3rd

 

13.280 1st
69.0 1st
65.0 1st

 

12.940 2nd
66.0 2nd
64.0 2nd

 

14.410 1st
74.0 1st
71.0 1st

 

14.070 2nd
71.0 2nd
70.0 2nd

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

12.480 3rd
65.0 3rd
61.0 3rd

 

14.540 1st
74.0 1st
72.0 1st

 

14.210 2nd
73.0 2nd
70.0 2nd

 

14.550 1st
76.0 1st
71.0 2nd

 

14.470 2nd
73.0 2nd
72.0 1st

 
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

12.140 3rd
62.0 3rd
60.0 3rd

 

13.350 1st
70.0 1st
65.0 1st

 

13.080 2nd
68.0 2nd
64.0 2nd

 

13.820 2nd
73.0 2nd
67.0 2nd

 

14.800 1st
74.0 1st
74.0 1st

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

10.350 3rd
55.0 3rd
50.0 3rd

 

13.880 1st
72.0 1st
68.0 1st

 

13.540 2nd
69.0 2nd
67.0 2nd

 

13.630 2nd
74.0 1st
65.0 2nd

 

13.950 1st
73.0 2nd
68.0 1st

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

10.150 3rd
54.0 3rd
49.0 3rd

 

14.210 1st
73.0 1st
70.0 1st

 

13.480 2nd
70.0 2nd
66.0 2nd

 

14.610 1st
75.0 1st
72.0 1st

 

14.340 2nd
73.0 2nd
71.0 2nd

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

57.000
0.1
56.900
3rd

69.260
0.00
69.260
1st

67.250
0.00
67.250
2nd

71.020
0.00
71.020
2nd

71.630
0.00
71.630
1st



  Guard: SUG
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Guard: ISG
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Guard: IIG
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Guard: SAG
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  FSU Winterguard Pittsburgh Performance
Project

Andromeda X Eloquence Gold Andromeda Hempfield Area HS (8)

 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
--
--
--

 

15.010 1st
77.0 1st
74.0 1st

 

13.820 2nd
73.0 2nd
67.0 2nd

 

14.330 2nd
71.0 2nd
72.0 2nd

 

14.800 1st
74.0 1st
74.0 1st

 
--
--
--

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
--
--
--

 

15.540 1st
79.0 1st
77.0 1st

 

13.490 2nd
72.0 2nd
65.0 2nd

 

13.210 2nd
68.0 2nd
65.0 2nd

 

14.080 1st
73.0 1st
69.0 1st

 
--
--
--

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 
--
--
--

 

14.800 1st
75.0 1st
73.0 1st

 

13.900 2nd
71.0 2nd
68.0 2nd

 

12.200 2nd
62.0 2nd
60.0 2nd

 

14.400 1st
74.0 1st
70.0 1st

 
--
--
--

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 
--
--
--

 

14.300 1st
73.0 1st
70.0 1st

 

13.500 2nd
70.0 2nd
65.0 2nd

 

13.700 2nd
70.0 2nd
67.0 2nd

 

14.600 1st
74.0 1st
72.0 1st

 
--
--
--

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 
--
--
--

 

15.000 1st
76.0 1st
74.0 1st

 

13.800 2nd
72.0 2nd
66.0 2nd

 

14.300 2nd
73.0 2nd
70.0 2nd

 

14.800 1st
75.0 1st
73.0 1st

 
--
--
--

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

0.000
0.00
0.000
1st

74.650
0.00
74.650
1st

68.510
0.00
68.510
2nd

67.740
1.3
66.440
2nd

72.680
0.00
72.680
1st

0.000
0.00
0.000
Exhibition


