Hempfield Area HS (8)

	Marching Percussion: SRP T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross
	Connellsville HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	13.300 1st 68.0 1st 65.0 1st
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	29.150 1st 76.0 1st 71.0 1st
GE-PERC3 OE ME	28.600 1st 70.0 1st 73.0 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	71.050 0.00 71.050 1st

	Marching Percussion: IOP T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross
	Nomad
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	16.000 1st 81.0 1st 79.0 1st
VE-PERC4 OE VE	12.300 1st 63.0 1st 60.0 1st
MUS-PERC4 Comp Perf	22.100 1st 75.0 1st 73.0 1st
ME-PERC4 OE ME	21.300 1st 69.0 1st 73.0 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	71.700 0.00 71.700 1st

	Twirlers: IAT	Twirlers: SAT			
	T/P Judge:	T/P Judge:			
	Martin Altman	Martin Altman			
	Tabulator: Teresa Ross	Tabulator: Teresa Ross			
	Sensations	Bald Eagle Area HS	Blairsville HS		
EQ70-130	14.880 1st	12.810 1st 66.0 1st 63.0 1st	12.280 2nd		
VOC	77.0 1st		64.0 2nd		
EXC	73.0 1st		60.0 2nd		
MV70-130	14.680 1st	12.280 2nd	12.480 1st 65.0 1st 61.0 1st		
VOC	76.0 1st	64.0 2nd			
EXC	72.0 1st	60.0 2nd			
DES 10/10	16.000 1st	13.100 2nd	15.100 1st		
COMP	82.0 1st	68.0 2nd	77.0 1st		
EXC	78.0 1st	63.0 2nd	74.0 1st		
GE 10/10	14.600 1st	12.700 2nd	13.500 1st		
REP	76.0 1st	65.0 2nd	70.0 1st		
PERF	70.0 1st	62.0 2nd	65.0 1st		
GE 10/10	14.800 1st	13.200 2nd 68.0 2nd 64.0 2nd	14.300 1st		
REP	75.0 1st		73.0 1st		
PERF	73.0 1st		70.0 1st		
Sub-Total	74.960	64.090	67.660		
Penalty	0.00	0.7	0.00		
Total	74.960	63.390	67.660		
Placement	1st	2nd	1st		

	Twirlers: SMT T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross	Twirlers: IJT T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross		
	Hempfield Area MS (8)	Sensations Jr.	Fast Forward	
EQ70-130	14.200	12.480 2nd	14.660 1st 72.0 1st 74.0 1st	
VOC	71.0	65.0 2nd		
EXC	71.0	61.0 2nd		
MV70-130	14.670	13.620 2nd 72.0 2nd 66.0 2nd	14.810 1st	
VOC	74.0		76.0 1st	
EXC	73.0		73.0 1st	
DES 70/130	12.410	12.950 2nd 68.0 2nd 63.0 2nd	13.750 1st	
COMP	64.0		72.0 1st	
EXC	61.0		67.0 1st	
GE 70/130	13.080	13.090 2nd 70.0 2nd 63.0 2nd	14.410 1st	
REP	68.0		74.0 1st	
PERF	64.0		71.0 1st	
GE 70/130	13.210	13.410 2nd	14.740 1st	
REP	68.0	69.0 2nd	75.0 1st	
PERF	65.0	66.0 2nd	73.0 1st	
Sub-Total	67.570	65.550	72.370	
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Total	67.570	65.550	72.370	
Placement	Exhibition	2nd	1st	

	Twirlers: ICT
	T/P Judge: Martin Altman
	Tabulator: Teresa Ross
	Sensations
CAD	Bronze Bronze
CAD	Silver
CAD	Silver
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver

	Twirlers: SRT T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross		
	Yough HS	Hempfield Area HS (8)	
EQ70-130	13.950 1st	14.670	
VOC	73.0 1st	74.0	
EXC	68.0 1st	73.0	
MV70-130	15.140 1st	14.480	
VOC	77.0 1st	75.0	
EXC	75.0 1st	71.0	
DES 70/130	13.950 1st	14.610	
COMP	73.0 1st	75.0	
EXC	68.0 1st	72.0	
GE 70/130	15.340 1st	14.810	
REP	78.0 1st	_{76.0}	
PERF	76.0 1st	_{73.0}	
GE 70/130	14.340 1st	14.140	
REP	73.0 1st	72.0	
PERF	71.0 1st	70.0	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.720 0.00 72.720 1st	72.710 0.00 72.710 Exhibition	

	Dance: ICD T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross
	Co-Motion
CAD D CAD D	Silver
CAD D CAD D	Silver
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver

	Dance: IJD	Dance: IRD
		T/P Judge:
	Martin Altman	Martin Altman
	Tabulator:	Tabulator:
	Teresa Ross	Teresa Ross
	Fast Forward	Co-Motion
MV70-130-DANCE voc exc	33.220 1st 85.0 1st 82.0 1st	32.820 1st 84.0 1st 81.0 1st
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	16.740 1st 85.0 1st 83.0 1st	16.070 1st 81.0 1st 80.0 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	16.870 1st 85.0 1st 84.0 1st	16.810 1st 86.0 1st 83.0 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	16.870 1st 85.0 1st 84.0 1st	16.670 1st 84.0 1st 83.0 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.700 0.00 83.700 1st	82.370 0.00 82.370 1st

Dance: SAD T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross
Avella HS
23.760 1st 62.0 1st 58.0 1st
13.600 1st 70.0 1st 66.0 1st
11.100 1st 58.0 1st 53.0 1st
14.700 1st 75.0 1st 72.0 1st
63.160 0.00 63.160 1st

	Dance: IOD T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross		
	Fast Forward	Co-Motion	
MV10-10-DANCE VOC EXC	29.600 1st 76.0 1st 72.0 1st	28.800 2nd 74.0 2nd 70.0 2nd	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.400 1st 79.0 1st 75.0 1st	15.100 2nd 77.0 2nd 74.0 2nd	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.300 2nd 78.0 2nd 75.0 2nd	15.600 1st 80.0 1st 76.0 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.100 1st 80.0 1st 81.0 1st	15.900 2nd 79.0 2nd 80.0 2nd	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.400 0.00 76.400 1st	75.400 0.00 75.400 2nd	

	Guard: SRG T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross			Guard: IRG T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross		
	Elkins HS	Yough HS	Connellsville HS	Sensations	Andromeda	
EQ70-130	11.880 3rd	13.280 1st	12.940 2nd	14.410 1st	14.070 2nd	
VOC	62.0 3rd	69.0 1st	66.0 2nd	74.0 1st	71.0 2nd	
EXC	58.0 3rd	65.0 1st	64.0 2nd	71.0 1st	70.0 2nd	
MV70-130	12.480 3rd	14.540 1st	14.210 2nd	14.550 1st	14.470 2nd 73.0 2nd 72.0 1st	
VOC	65.0 3rd	74.0 1st	73.0 2nd	76.0 1st		
EXC	61.0 3rd	72.0 1st	70.0 2nd	71.0 2nd		
DES 70/130	12.140 3rd	13.350 1st	13.080 2nd	13.820 2nd 73.0 2nd 67.0 2nd	14.800 1st	
COMP	62.0 3rd	70.0 1st	68.0 2nd		74.0 1st	
EXC	60.0 3rd	65.0 1st	64.0 2nd		74.0 1st	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	10.350 3rd 55.0 3rd 50.0 3rd	13.880 1st 72.0 1st 68.0 1st	13.540 2nd 69.0 2nd 67.0 2nd	13.630 2nd 74.0 1st 65.0 2nd	13.950 1st 73.0 2nd 68.0 1st	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	10.150 3rd 54.0 3rd 49.0 3rd	14.210 1st 73.0 1st 70.0 1st	13.480 2nd 70.0 2nd 66.0 2nd	14.610 1st 75.0 1st 72.0 1st	14.340 2nd 73.0 2nd 71.0 2nd	
Sub-Total	57.000	69.260	67.250	71.020	71.630	
Penalty	0.1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Total	56.900	69.260	67.250	71.020	71.630	
Placement	3rd	1st	2nd	2nd	1st	

	Guard: SUG	Guard: ISG		Guard: IIG		Guard: SAG
	T/P Judge:	T/P Judge:		T/P Judge:		
	Martin Altman	Martin Altman		Martin Altman		Martin Altman
	Tabulator:	Tabulator:		Tabulator:		Tabulator:
	Teresa Ross	Teresa Ross		Teresa Ross		Teresa Ross
	FSU Winterguard	Pittsburgh Performance Project	Andromeda X	Eloquence Gold	Andromeda	Hempfield Area HS (8)
EQ70-130 voc exc	 	15.010 1st 77.0 1st 74.0 1st	13.820 2nd 73.0 2nd 67.0 2nd	14.330 2nd 71.0 2nd 72.0 2nd	14.800 1st 74.0 1st 74.0 1st	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	 	15.540 1st 79.0 1st 77.0 1st	13.490 2nd 72.0 2nd 65.0 2nd	13.210 2nd 68.0 2nd 65.0 2nd	14.080 1st 73.0 1st 69.0 1st	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	=======================================	14.800 1st 75.0 1st 73.0 1st	13.900 2nd 71.0 2nd 68.0 2nd	12.200 2nd 62.0 2nd 60.0 2nd	14.400 1st 74.0 1st 70.0 1st	=======================================
GE 10/10 REP PERF	 	14.300 1st 73.0 1st 70.0 1st	13.500 2nd 70.0 2nd 65.0 2nd	13.700 2nd 70.0 2nd 67.0 2nd	14.600 1st 74.0 1st 72.0 1st	=======================================
GE 10/10 REP PERF		15.000 1st 76.0 1st 74.0 1st	13.800 2nd 72.0 2nd 66.0 2nd	14.300 2nd 73.0 2nd 70.0 2nd	14.800 1st 75.0 1st 73.0 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	0.000 0.00 0.000 1st	74.650 0.00 74.650 1st	68.510 0.00 68.510 2nd	67.740 1.3 66.440 2nd	72.680 0.00 72.680 1st	0.000 0.00 0.000 Exhibition